
Black Bean Burgers
Pesto Pasta

Mesquite Grilled Vegetables

3. Ultimate Feast

Venue Options Catering Minimums

Daytime
Event Menu

Booker Creek
Saratoga Cove
Redwood Grove
Cathedral Grove

Hilltop
Longbridge

Exclusive Use 

50 
50 
50 

100
100
200
500

Tri Tip Steak
Baby Back Ribs

BBQ Chicken 
Hot Dogs

Included with all Menus:

Unlimited Beverages:
House Beer & Wine

Sodas
Lemonade

Iced tea
Soda Water

Water

Included Side Dishes:
Fresh Garden Salad

Potato Salad
Pesto Pasta Salad

Cole Slaw
Fresh Fruit Salad

Chili Beans*
Garlic Bread

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Event Hours:

Weekends: 10am - 3pm
Weekdays: 11am - 3pm

Vegan Black Bean Burgers are included with all Menus with advance order.

Fun Zone Activities*:
Inflatable Giant Slide

Inflatable Obstacle Course
Temporary Tattoo Station

Dual Shot Basketball 
Radar Fast Pitch 
Bounce House

Giant Connect 4
Giant Jenga

*Only during weekend
daytime events with 350+

guests booked in park

Lunch Menus

Tri Tip Steak
BBQ Chicken

Hot Dogs

2. Bay Area’s Best 
Cheeseburgers

Hot Dogs

1. Classic BBQ  

4. All Vegetarian

Facility fee will apply if minimum is not met.

One Menu selection per event. Menu options cannot be combined.

50
75

135
175
225
400

1000

Weekday                 Weekend

*Not included in 
All Vegetarian Menu 


