

Daytime Event Menu

Venue Options	Catering Minimums	
	Weekday	Weekend
<b>Booker Creek</b>	50	50
Saratoga Cove	50	75
Redwood Grove	50	135
Cathedral Grove	100	175
Hilltop	100	225
Longbridge	200	400
Exclusive Use	500	1000
	Facility fee will apply if minimum is not met.	

# **Lunch Menus**

### 1. Classic BBO

Cheeseburgers Hot Dogs

#### 3. Ultimate Feast

Tri Tip Steak
Baby Back Ribs
BBQ Chicken
Hot Dogs

## 2. Bay Area's Best

Tri Tip Steak BBQ Chicken Hot Dogs

### 4. All Vegetarian

Black Bean Burgers
Pesto Pasta
Mesquite Grilled Vegetables

Vegan Black Bean Burgers are included with all Menus with advance order.

One Menu selection per event. Menu options cannot be combined.







## **Included with all Menus:**

#### **Unlimited Beverages:**

House Beer & Wine Sodas Lemonade Iced tea Soda Water Water

#### **Included Side Dishes:**

Fresh Garden Salad
Potato Salad
Pesto Pasta Salad
Cole Slaw
Fresh Fruit Salad
Chili Beans\*
Garlic Bread
Chocolate Chip Cookies

\*Not included in All Vegetarian Menu

#### **Fun Zone Activities\*:**

Inflatable Giant Slide
Inflatable Obstacle Course
Temporary Tattoo Station
Dual Shot Basketball
Radar Fast Pitch
Bounce House
Giant Connect 4
Giant Jenga

\*Only during weekend daytime events with 350+ guests booked in park



## **Event Hours:**

Weekends: 10am - 3pm Weekdays: 11am - 3pm